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STUDENTET E DIPLOMUAR

Total: 153 studenté
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Departamenti

181]1GEIUOY| BUP BOUBUIS BMUEG

Fakulteti Ekonomik

Studenti

Shkelzen Kastrati
Leutrim Smirgaku
Dritor Mehmeti
Albina Xhemaili
Granit Rexhepi
Leunita Iseni
Arlind Shabiu
Halime Sadiku
Saranda Aliu
Rilind Arifi
Clirim Ademi

Uresa Salihu

Viti akademik i
regjistrimit né
fakultet

2013/2014
2013/2014
2013/2014
2013/2014
2013/2014
2013/2014
2013/2014
2013/2014
2013/2014
2013/2014
2013/2014

2013/2014

Data e
diplomimit

23/12/2016
23/12/2016
23/12/2016
23/12/2016
29/12/2016
31/03/2017
29/03/2017
05/04/2017
05/04/2017
04/04/2017
04/04/2017

05/04/2017
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Drita Haliti
Kymete Halili
Egzon Bunjaku
Mirlinda Lecaj
Eduana Xhemaili
Kastriot Junuzi
Iir Selimi

Arta Neziri
Dafiné Tahiri
Ardiana Gjoni
Arjeta Halimi
Xheneta VVranovci
Fatbardha Maliqi
Gentiana Osmani
Kushtrim Sylejmani
Kaltrina Halimi

Festim Bigkaj

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2014/2015

2014/2015

2014/2015

2014/2015

2014/2015

2014/2015

2014/2015

2015/2016

2013/2014

2013/2014

05/04/2017

14/04/2017

02/06/2017

05/04/2017

05/04/2017

23/12/2016

18/07/2017

26/07/2017

26/07/2017

26/07/2017

26/07/2017

26/07/2017

26/07/2017

26/07/2017

06/07/2017

26/07/2017

06/07/2017
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Merita Lakna
Durim Klaigi
Qendresa Memeti
Urim Alidemi
Fatlum Morina
Rina Kosumi
Majlinda Kovani
Lirim Ismajli
Valentina Veseli
Erina Selimi
Ardita Ramadani
Metije Nazifi
Saranda Salihu
Urtina Qerimi
Labinot Surdulli
Lavdita Hajrullahu

Labinot Xhemajli

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2014/2015

2013/2014

2014/2015

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

19/07/2017

06/07/2017

28/07/2017

31/12/2016

13/04/2017

12/07/2017

26/07/2017

14/07/2017

14/07/2017

21/12/2016

21/12/2016

30/12/2016

30/12/2016

23/12/2016

23/12/2016

23/12/2016

25/01/2017
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Vjosa Qazimi
Naser Bunjaku
Arbnora Rexhepi
Shkumbin Aliu
Florina Shala
Doruntina Rashiti
Jeta Lecqj
Valbona Sahiti
Mevlan Rashiti
Xheneta Ramadani
Naxhie Rexhepi
Rina Zeqiri
Hazbije Kqiku
Lorita Vranovci
Valdrin Selmani
Albina Kurtalani

Gyler Mustafa

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2015/2016

2014/2015

2014/2015

2014/2015

2014/2015

2013/2014

2013/2014

2015/2016

06/04/2017

13/04/2017

10/03/2017

13/04/2017

06/04/2017

20/04/2017

20/04/2017

20/04/2017

25/05/2017

10/01/2017

07/07/2017

14/07/2017

14/07/2017

12/07/2017

12/07/2017

12/07/2017

12/07/2017
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Departamenti

101114 1Sy

Bleranda Haliti

Besnik Dushica

Fakulteti i Edukimit

Studenti

Shpejtim Musliu
Saranda Hajdini
Luljeta Syla
Mediana Thagi
Iir 1brahimi
Ardiana Halili
Arbéresha Ibrahimi
Miranda Bajrami
Shkurte Bajralija
Edona Halimi
Majlinda Shabani

Albesé Kryeziu

2015/2016

2014/2015

Viti akademik i
regjistrimit né
fakultet

2013/2014
2013/2014
2013/2014
2015/2016
2015/2016
2013/2014
2013/2014
2013/2014
2013/2014
2013/2014
2013/2014

2013/2014

19/07/2017

07/07/2017

Data e
diplomimit

06/07/2017
06/07/2017
06/07/2017
06/07/2017
06/07/2017
06/07/2017
04/07/2017
04/07/2017
04/07/2017
04/07/2017
04/07/2017

04/07/2017
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Arbresha Haziri
Doruntina Hajdari
Albina Qamili
Gentian Nevzati
Shgipe Qosa
Endriné Krasniqi
Ideal Bekteshi
Diana Veseli
Fatlum Selimi
Festona Rexhepi
Mimozé Bajrami
Valmire Ismajli
Harisa Myrtaj
Brendon Idrizi
Qéndrim Hajrizi
Blerta Misini

Emine Xheladini

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2015/2016

2015/2016

04/07/2017

04/07/2017

04/07/2017

04/07/2017

04/07/2017

06/07/2017

06/07/2017

05/07/2017

06/07/2017

06/07/2017

06/07/2017

06/07/2017

06/07/2017

05/07/2017

05/07/2017

05/07/2017

05/07/2017
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Besart Rexhepi
Erblinda Spahiu
Valmir Ibrahimi
Rilinda Lenjani
Gentiana Syla
Marigona Salihi
Valdete Bilalli
Rinora Zeneli
Besjana Sopi
Lirie Zeneli
Egzona Dérmaku
Xheneta Bajrami
Gentiana Leka

Besarté Haliti

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

05/07/2017

05/07/2017

05/07/2017

05/07/2017

05/07/2017

05/07/2017

06/07/2017

04/07/2017

04/07/2017

12/07/2017

08/07/2017

06/07/2017

05/07/2017

05/07/2017
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Nr. total
sipas nivelit

6

Nr. total
sipas nivelit

39

23/12/2020

Niveli

lojayoeg

Niveli

lojayoeg

Departamenti

ausINfdwoy eousyys

Departamenti

waysynlbiad 1 y1pung

Fakulteti i Shkencave Kompjuterike

Studenti

Jeton Selimi
Nité Gashi
Besa Mustafa
Elion Neziri
Fortesa Vranja

Edonis Hashani

Fakulteti Juridik

Studenti

Armend Ahmeti
Argjiro Haxhiu
Remzije Kosumi
Drenushé Lipovica

Ardita Surdulli

Viti akademik i
regjistrimit né
fakultet

2014/2015
2014/2015
2014/2015
2014/2015
2014/2015

2014/2015

Viti akademik i
regjistrimit né
fakultet

2013/2014
2013/2014
2013/2014
2013/2014

2013/2014

Data e
diplomimit

07/07/2017
17/07/2017
07/07/2017
07/07/2017
14/07/2017

14/07/2017

Data e
diplomimit

03/07/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
29/06/2017

24/06/2017
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Besjana Gagica
Arton Ibrahimi
Freskim Musliu
Arlind Ajvazi
Ylberina Krasniqi
Fadil Demaj
Florent Spahiu
Kushtrim Bunjaku
Zejnepe Bislimi
Leonard Zejnullahu
llaz Ahmeti

Arbér Musliu
Arbnor Tahiri
Njomzé Bytyqi
Teuta Gashi
Ronita Halimi

Mentor Marovci

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

03/06/2017

03/07/2017

03/07/2017

03/07/2017

03/07/2017

29/06/2017

03/07/2017

03/07/2017

24/06/2017

24/06/2017

03/07/2017

29/06/2017

03/07/2017

03/07/2017

29/06/2017

03/07/2017

03/07/2017
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Nderime Shkodra
Ylber Salihi
Miradie Krivaga
Xheneta Grabovci
Visar Brahimi
Marigona Karaliti
Marigona Shaqiri
Lirak Musliu
Kaltrina Ismaili
Erguan Xhemaili
Rinor Pira

Eshref Keka
Ajshe Rizahi
Donat Huruglica
Feridona Hyseni
Arbana Salihu

Egzon Berisha

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

2016/2017

2013/2014

2013/2014

2013/2014

03/07/2017

24/06/2017

03/07/2017

13/09/2017

16/09/2017

13/09/2017

13/09/2017

13/09/2017

27/09/2017

11/09/2017

13/09/2017

13/09/2017

08/09/2017

13/09/2017

13/09/2017

25/09/2017

13/09/2017
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